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10k Overall Results 

Place Name Age Category Time   Place Name Age Category Time 

1 Anthony Evans Open Men 36.37   91 John Lambshead 50 + Men 64.37 

2 Adam Byles Open Men 36.52   92 Shannon Crane Open Female 64.50 

3 Aaron Knight Open Men 37.12   93 Heather McNamara 50 + Female 65.49 

4 James Alexander Under 20 Men 37.54   94 Kerryn Orritt 40 + Female 65.58 

5 Ian Franzke Open Men 39.08   95 Vicki Romero Open Female 66.10 

6 Alan Pearce Open Men 41.40   96 Amanda Hodgson Open Female 66.41 

7 Ross Evans 40 + Men 43.01   97 Karli Leslie Open Female 66.42 

8 Dan Judd Open Men 43.36   98 Danie Mlejnek 40 + Men 67.08 

9 Brett Elleman Open Men 44.04   99 Caroline Everett Open Female 67.17 

10 Steven King Open Men 45.04   100 Linda Fraser Open Female 67.18 

11 Kristin Murtagh Open Female 45.16   101 Scott Fraser Open Men 67.19 

12 James Ellis Under 16 Men 46.18   102 Christine Jones 40 + Female 67.25 

13 Peter Maclean 40 + Men 46.27   103 Kerri Yensch 40 + Female 67.35 

14 Hayley Gosman Under 20 Female 46.33   104 Nadia Mellor 50 + Female 67.39 

15 Stephen Wallis 40 + Men 47.00   105 Frank Duggan 50 + Men 68.06 

16 Denis McCarthy 50 + Men 47.06   106 Tilo Schmidt 50 + Men 68.26 

17 Michael Mellor 50 + Men 48.17   107 Mandy Hobbs 40 + Female 68.34 

18 Brodie Locock Open Men 48.18   108 Sally Hladyz Open Female 69.17 

19 Rick Stoffels Open Men 48.30   109 Scott Jennings Open Men 69.18 

20 Simon Donnellan 40 + Men 48.32   110 Ian Voss 40 + Men 69.58 

21 Sam Marwood Open Men 48.39   111 Ruth Trevaskis Open Female 70.06 



22 Phillip Newton Open Men 48.43   112 Bob Currie 50 + Men 70.20 

23 Vin Glass Open Men 48.50   113 Fiona Hakkennes Open Female 71.06 

24 Emma Thompson Open Female 48.54   114 Paul Drummond 40 + Men 71.40 

25 Brendan Bartlett Open Men 49.07   115 Michelle Wilkinson Open Female 72.18 

26 Leah Wiseman Open Female 49.40   116 Pamela Cochrane 40 + Female 72.27 

27 Daryl Nielsen 40 + Men 49.58   117 Robert Lindley 50 + Men 73.46 

28 Martin Toner Open Men 50.15   118 Yun Wu Under 16 Female 74.26 

29 Larry Franklin Open Men 50.21   119 Jan Coyle Open Female 74.35 

30 Darren Rubb 40 + Men 51.10   120 Lisa Dixon 40 + Female 74.54 

31 Danny McCuaig 40 + Men 51.35   121 Janine Hodgson Open Female 76.44 

32 Shane Papworth Open Men 51.51   122 Glenn Rose 50 + Men 76.45 

33 Moya Steinert Open Female 52.03   123 Wayne Reid 50 + Men 76.46 

34 John Penney 40 + Men 52.26   124 Jon DeWit 50 + Men 77.50 

35 Paula Schult Open Female 52.27   125 Rob Caddy Open Men 78.49 

36 Christine Lithgow 40 + Female 52.33   126 Stuart Hawkins Under 16 Men 79.03 

37 Robert Saric Open Men 52.53   127 Caroline Shanahan Open Female 79.04 

38 Kristy Randall Open Female 52.59   128 Marie Barnes 50 + Female 79.08 

39 Ross Gliddon Open Men 53.14   129 Alison Wedding Open Female 79.17 

40 Gabrielle Wilson Open Female 53.30   130 Lester Wedding Open Men 79.17 

41 Tegan Lithgow Open Female 53.30   131 Jessica Chambers Open Female 79.44 

42 Paul Hallahan 40 + Men 53.38   132 Donna Shirley 40 + Female 79.45 

43 Noel Equia Open Men 53.53   133 Julie Filer 50 + Female 80.49 

44 Gavin Reed Open Men 54.09   134 Annie Pryse 40 + Female 81.50 

45 Russell Nicholson 50 + Men 54.10   135 Amanda Dunn Open Female 81.57 

46 Andrew King Open Men 54.20   136 Ally Macklan Under 20 Female 82.39 

47 Janene Schubert 40 + Female 54.21   137 Lucija Saric Open Female 83.52 

48 Martin Rolls Open Men 54.22   138 Leanne Wilton 50 + Female 84.15 

49 Michael Williams Under 16 Men 54.40   139 Chris Lockwood 50 + Female 84.37 

50 Jacob Hill Open Men 54.41   140 Tammy Atkins Open Female 84.15 

51 Michael Bowler Open Men 55.27   141 Katharine Rattray Open Female 84.37 

52 Mark Ardern Open Men 55.30   142 Lynne Allen 40 + Female 86.47 

53 Rebecca Eberle Open Female 55.49   143 Bernadette Florence 50 + Female 89.33 

54 Andy Everett 40 + Men 55.57   144 Vance Wheeler 40 + Men 90.09 

55 Rachael Long Open Female 56.02   145 Jenny Vibert 40 + Female 90.52 

56 Christopher Hamilton Open Men 56.05   146 Megan Barber Open Female 90.52 

57 Bill Woods 50 + Men 56.29   147 Maya Davis Under 16 Female 97.04 

58 Andrew Margetson Open Men 56.46   148 Emma Fraser Open Female 97.05 

59 Garry Taylor 40 + Men 56.50   149 Sara Davis Open Female 97.06 

60 Graham Hawkins Under 16 Men 56.56   150 Kerrie Przibella 40 + Female 97.09 

61 Martin Meader 50 + Men 57.08   151 Treena Sanders-Berg Open Female 97.15 

62 David McKenzie Open Men 57.26   152 Julie Knorpp 40 + Female 97.27 

63 Barry Hobbs 40 + Men 57.53   153 Darleen Eitler Open Female 97.54 

64 Neil Bright 50 + Men 58.15   154 Natasha Benson Open Female 97.55 

65 Georgina Mitchell Open Female 58.20   155 Gary Mawby 50 + Men 98.32 

66 Andrew Deegan Open Men 58.38   156 Sharon Mawby 40 + Female 98.33 

67 Michael Barton Open Men 58.43   157 Karin McRae 50 + Female 98.46 



68 Fran Plunkett 50 + Female 58.46   158 Francis Tilbrook 40 + Female 99.43 

69 Ken Whitton Open Men 58.53   159 Tiegan Dainer Under 20 Female 99.44 

70 Andrew Dixon 40 + Men 58.54   160 Donna Mlejnek 40 + Female 100.16 

71 Shane Buckland Open Men 59.28   161 Charmaine Stefani Open Female 101.29 

72 Peter Morsley Open Men 59.29   162 Kellie Harrison Open Female 101.30 

73 Sonya Fitzsimmons Open Female 59.34   163 Gail Boyd 40 + Female 106.19 

74 Michelle Campbell Open Female 59.35   164 Jenni Schilg 40 + Female 106.20 

7 Philip Watkins 50 + Men 60.06   165 Jessica Carr Under 20 Female 108.29 

76 Sarah Rees 40 + Female 60.46   166 Terina Crichton Under 20 Female 108.30 

77 Ian Spencer 50 + Men 60.57   167 Linda Deans 50 + Female 108.57 

78 Peter Seaton 50 + Men 61.22   168 Diana Williams 40 + Female 108.58 

79 Simone Bowler Open Female 61.29   169 Karyn O'Loughln 50 + Female 109.33 

80 Shaun O'Mahony Open Men 61.53   170 Jacinta Flood 50 + Female 109.34 

81 Kate Taravillo 40 + Female 61.56   171 Karen Stacey 50 + Female 110.51 

82 Tony Duffy 50 + Men 62.18   172 Pauline Anderson 50 + Female 110.52 

83 Melinda Grigg 40 + Female 62.23   173 Alison Mitchell 40 + Female 110.53 

84 Garrie Filer 40 + Men 62.24   174 Robyn Luty 40 + Female 116.45 

85 Jacki Rogerson Under 20 Female 62.44   175 Leanne Burton 50 + Female 116.47 

86 Franka McCracken Open Female 62.45   176 Ros James 50 + Female 117.20 

87 Daniel Binding Open Men 62.47   177 Margaret McEvoy 50 + Female 117.21 

88 Jemma Power Under 16 Female 63.05   178 Gail Brear 50 + Female 117.22 

89 Miranda Rawlinson 50 + Female 63.07   179 Marie Condon 50 + Female 117.23 

90 Kumar Rathakrishnan Open Men 63.47           

 

10k Category Results 

  Under 16 Female       Under 16 Men   

1 Jemma Power 63.05   1 James Ellis 46.18 

2 Yun Wu 74.26   2 Michael Williams 54.40 

3 Maya Davis 97.04   3 Graham Hawkins 56.56 

        4 Stuart Hawkins 79.03 

              

  Under 20 Female       Under 20 Men   

1 Hayley Gosman 46.33   1 James Alexander 37.54 

2 Jacki Rogerson 62.44         

3 Ally Macklan 82.39         

4 Tiegan Dainer 99.44         

5 Jessica Carr 108.29         

6 Terina Crichton 108.30         

              

  Open Female       Open Men   

1 Kristin Murtagh 45.16   1 Anthony Evans 36.37 

2 Emma Thompson 48.54   2 Adam Byles 36.52 

3 Leah Wiseman 49.40   3 Aaron Knight 37.12 



4 Moya Steinert 52.03   4 Ian Franzke 39.08 

5 Paula Schult 52.27   5 Alan Pearce 41.40 

6 Kristy Randall 52.59   6 Dan Judd 43.36 

7 Gabrielle Wilson 53.30   7 Brett Elleman 44.04 

8 Tegan Lithgow 53.30   8 Steven King 45.04 

9 Rebecca Eberle 55.49   9 Brodie Locock 48.18 

10 Rachael Long 56.02   10 Rick Stoffels 48.30 

11 Georgina Mitchell 58.20   11 Sam Marwood 48.39 

12 Sonya Fitzsimmons 59.34   12 Phillip Newton 48.43 

13 Michelle Campbell 59.35   13 Vin Glass 48.50 

14 Simone Bowler 61.29   14 Brendan Bartlett 49.07 

15 Franka McCracken 62.45   15 Martin Toner 50.15 

16 Shannon Crane 64.50   16 Larry Franklin 50.21 

17 Vicki Romero 66.10   17 Shane Papworth 51.51 

18 Amanda Hodgson 66.41   18 Robert Saric 52.53 

19 Karli Leslie 66.42   19 Ross Gliddon 53.14 

20 Caroline Everett 67.17   20 Noel Equia 53.53 

21 Linda Fraser 67.18   21 Gavin Reed 54.09 

22 Sally Hladyz 69.17   22 Andrew King 54.20 

23 Ruth Trevaskis 70.06   23 Martin Rolls 54.22 

24 Fiona Hakkennes 71.06   24 Jacob Hill 54.41 

25 Michelle Wilkinson 72.18   25 Michael Bowler 55.27 

26 Jan Coyle 74.35   26 Mark Ardern 55.30 

27 Janine Hodgson 76.44   27 Christopher Hamilton 56.05 

28 Caroline Shanahan 79.04   28 Andrew Margetson 56.46 

29 Alison Wedding 79.17   29 David McKenzie 57.26 

30 Jessica Chambers 79.44   30 Andrew Deegan 58.38 

31 Amanda Dunn 81.57   31 Michael Barton 58.43 

32 Lucija Saric 83.52   32 Ken Whitton 58.53 

33 Tammy Atkins 84.15   33 Shane Buckland 59.28 

34 Katharine Rattray 84.37   34 Peter Morsley 59.29 

35 Megan Barber 90.52   35 Shaun O'Mahony 61.53 

36 Emma Fraser 97.05   36 Daniel Binding 62.47 

37 Sara Davis 97.06   37 Kumar Rathakrishnan 63.47 

38 Treena Sanders-Berg 97.15   38 Scott Fraser 67.19 

39 Darleen Eitler 97.54   39 Scott Jennings 69.18 

40 Natasha Benson 97.55   40 Rob Caddy 78.49 

41 Charmaine Stefani 101.29   41 Lester Wedding 79.17 

42 Kellie Harrison 101.30         

              

  40 + Female       40 + Men   

1 Christine Lithgow 52.33   1 Ross Evans 43.01 

2 Janene Schubert 54.21   2 Peter Maclean 46.27 

3 Sarah Rees 60.46   3 Stephen Wallis 47.00 

4 Kate Taravillo 61.56   4 Simon Donnellan 48.32 

5 Melinda Grigg 62.23   5 Daryl Nielsen 49.58 



6 Kerryn Orritt 65.58   6 Darren Rubb 51.10 

7 Christine Jones 67.25   7 Danny McCuaig 51.35 

8 Kerri Yensch 67.35   8 John Penney 52.26 

9 Mandy Hobbs 68.34   9 Paul Hallahan 53.38 

10 Pamela Cochrane 72.27   10 Andy Everett 55.57 

11 Lisa Dixon 74.54   11 Garry Taylor 56.50 

12 Donna Shirley 79.45   12 Barry Hobbs 57.53 

13 Annie Pryse 81.50   13 Andrew Dixon 58.54 

14 Lynne Allen 86.47   14 Garrie Filer 62.24 

15 Jenny Vibert 90.52   15 Danie Mlejnek 67.08 

16 Kerrie Przibella 97.09   16 Ian Voss 69.58 

17 Julie Knorpp 97.27   17 Paul Drummond 71.40 

18 Sharon Mawby 98.33   18 Vance Wheeler 90.09 

19 Francis Tilbrook 99.43         

20 Donna Mlejnek 100.16         

21 Gail Boyd 106.19         

22 Jenni Schilg 106.20         

23 Diana Williams 108.58         

24 Alison Mitchell 110.53         

25 Robyn Luty 116.45         

              

  50 + Female       50 + Men   

1 Fran Plunkett 58.46   1 Denis McCarthy 47.06 

2 Miranda Rawlinson 63.07   2 Michael Mellor 48.17 

3 Heather McNamara 65.49   3 Russell Nicholson 54.10 

4 Nadia Mellor 67.39   4 Bill Woods 56.29 

5 Marie Barnes 79.08   5 Martin Meader 57.08 

6 Julie Filer 80.49   6 Neil Bright 58.15 

7 Leanne Wilton 84.15   7 Philip Watkins 60.06 

8 Chris Lockwood 84.37   8 Ian Spencer 60.57 

9 Bernadette Florence 89.33   9 Peter Seaton 61.22 

10 Karin McRae 98.46   10 Tony Duffy 62.18 

11 Linda Deans 108.57   11 John Lambshead 64.37 

12 Karyn O'Loughln 109.33   12 Frank Duggan 68.06 

13 Jacinta Flood 109.34   13 Tilo Schmidt 68.26 

14 Karen Stacey 110.51   14 Bob Currie 70.20 

15 Pauline Anderson 110.52   15 Robert Lindley 73.46 

16 Leanne Burton 116.47   16 Glenn Rose 76.45 

17 Ros James 117.20   17 Wayne Reid 76.46 

18 Margaret McEvoy 117.21   18 Jon DeWit 77.50 

19 Gail Brear 117.22   19 Gary Mawby 98.32 

20 Marie Condon 117.23         

 

 



 

5k Overall Results 

Place Name Age Category Time   Place Name Age Category Time 

1 Nathan Carden Under 16 Men 23.11   79 Stephanie Gill Under 16 Female 39.24 

2 Trent West Open Men 23.36   80 Michelle Ardern Open Female 40.20 

3 Adrian Clements Open Men 23.47   81 Jia Liu Open Female 41.26 

4 Jacob Scott Under 12 Men 23.54   82 Geoff Young 40 + Men 41.39 

5 Travis Nolte Open Men 24.00   83 Shaysie Rawlings Under 16 Female 43.32 

6 Peter Sheerah Open Men 24.03   84 Trish Rawlings Open Female 43.52 

7 Josh Mallidan Under 20 Men 24.05   85 Jennifer Wain 40 + Female 45.37 

8 Luke Thompson Open Men 24.25   86 Vanessa Taylor 40 + Female 46.39 

9 Daniel Luhrs Open Men 24.44   87 Helen Gill 40 + Female 46.51 

10 Robert Wilson Under 16 Men 25.06   88 Jane Evans Open Female 47.00 

11 Chris Young Open Men 25.11   89 Mick Evans Open Men 47.00 

12 Decha Saisanid Open Men 26.09   90 Andrew Wain Under 12 Men 47.18 

13 Jordan Eitler Under 16 Men 26.15   91 Vivienne Nichol 40 + Female 48.07 

14 Heine Bollinghaus Open Men 27.06   92 Dave Coleman Open Men 48.08 

15 Jayden McCabe Under 16 Men 27.22   93 Jan Beasley 50 + Female 48.09 

16 Matthew Dodds Open Men 27.42   94 Joy Putland Open Female 48.15 

17 Peter Rogerson 50 + Men 27.44   95 Sue Alexander 50 + Female 48.18 

18 Kayla Laird Under 12 Female 27.49   96 Graeme Redman 50 + Men 48.21 

19 Ashleigh Laird Under 12 Female 27.54   97 Lucy McKenzie Under 12 Female 48.28 

20 Thomas Vaalia Under 20 Men 28.02   98 Bailey Pearn Under 12 Men 48.50 

21 Mark Carey Open Men 28.03   99 Ben Pearn Open Men 48.50 

22 Grace Gill Under 12 Female 28.15   100 Chelsea Pearn Under 12 Female 49.19 

23 Justin Worthington Open Men 28.28   101 Kyliejean Pearn Open Female 49.22 

24 Antoinette Morrison Under 12 Female 29.07   102 Sam Morrison Under 16 Men 49.25 

25 Jessica McKenzie Under 16 Female 29.36   103 Cheryl Duncan 50 + Female 50.11 

26 Shelley Bowey Open Female 29.36   104 Karen Eddy 40 + Female 50.12 

27 Melissa Bowey Open Female 29.36   105 Mark Eddy 40 + Men 50.12 

28 Claire Collier Open Female 29.49   106 Ann Patterson 50 + Female 50.12 

29 Emma McLaurin Under 16 Female 30.01   107 Belinda Long Open Female 50.13 

30 Sally Evans Open Female 30.05   108 Diane Long Open Female 50.14 

31 Sam Ferris Under 16 Men 30.08   109 Lisa McKenzie Open Female 50.42 

32 Riley Power Under 12 Female 30.17   110 Diana Voss Open Female 50.54 

33 Daniel McLaurin Under 20 Men 30.26   111 Nathalie Taffe Under 12 Female 51.01 

34 Stephanie Suter Open Female 30.27   112 Cristina Taffe Open Female 51.01 

35 Elizabeth Aitken Open Female 31.38   113 Josephine Wain Under 16 Female 52.16 

36 Rodney Wangman 40 + Men 31.43   114 Felicity McLennan Open Female 52.16 

37 Xuhui Zhang Open Men 31.47   115 Michelle Johnson 40 + Female 52.17 

38 Toni Smart Open Female 32.06   116 Brooke McKoy Open Female 52.18 

39 Susan McLaurin 40 + Female 32.39   117 Julie Banks 40 + Female 52.21 

40 Tayla Luhrs Under 16 Female 32.47   118 Dirk DeZwart 50 + Men 52.24 

41 Keryn Dance 50 + Female 32.52   119 Karen Bowley 50 + Female 52.27 



42 Rachel VanderVeen Under 12 Female 33.03   120 Nicole O'Mahony Open Female 54.30 

43 Tracey Foley 40 + Female 33.08   121 Kaylene Wheeler 40 + Female 54.30 

44 Shannae Brown Under 12 Female 33.09   122 Renae Petulla Under 20 Female 55.23 

45 Andrew Brown 40 + Men 33.10   123 Sharon Petulla 40 + Female 55.24 

46 Fay Pearce 50 + Female 33.12   124 Trevor Priestley 50 + Men 56.01 

47 Paige Seaton Under 12 Female 33.49   125 Joseph Peake 50 + Men 57.00 

48 Shayne Andreasend 40 + Men 33.50   126 Monica Hill 40 + Female 57.00 

49 Harry Jones Under 12 Men 34.02   127 Sam Hawtin Open Female 57.00 

50 Max Seaton Under 12 Men 34.07   128 Rod Farr 50 + Men 57.00 

51 Wendy Drummond 50 + Female 34.21   129 Donna Sledziona 40 + Female 57.18 

52 Sandra Blake 40 + Female 34.22   130 Margaret Croome 50 + Female 57.18 

53 Kylie Botter Open Female 34.24   131 Henry Sledziona 50 + Men 57.18 

54 Mary Toney Under 16 Female 34.27   132 Kelly Dodds Open Female 58.23 

55 Corben Rawlings Under 12 Men 34.31   133 Amy Pearce Under 16 Female 58.25 

56 Anthony Rawlings Open Men 34.32   134 Tyler Scott Under 12 Men 58.59 

57 Laura Scopel Open Female 34.33   135 Terri May Open Female 60.01 

58 Thomas Botter Under 12 Men 34.44   136 Elaine Hill 40 + Female 60.02 

59 Kylie Goldsmith Open Female 34.50   137 Shane Cundy 40 + Male 60.28 

60 Maddie Cain Under 16 Female 34.57   138 Kaye Cundy 40 + Female 60.29 

61 Brett Larner Under 16 Men 35.15   139 Tealbie Rawlings Under 16 Female 62.25 

62 Claire Ferris Under 12 Female 35.26   140 Rebecca Scott 40 + Female 63.31 

63 Bryce Freeman Under 16 Men 35.52   141 Judith Burnett 50 + Female 63.32 

64 Jakobi Pearce Open Female 35.57   142 Matt Dallinger Open Men 64.51 

65 Mathew Scarlett Open Men 35.58   143 Lara Glasson Open Female 67.14 

66 Gina Nero 40 + Female 36.14   144 Kerry Miller Open Female 67.15 

67 Claire Shannon Open Female 36.18   145 Kim McMillan Open Female 67.15 

68 Tarese Heath Open Female 36.56   146 Betty Peake 50 + Female 69.18 

69 Bernie Jones Open Female 37.43   147 Marion Baker 50 + Female 71.49 

70 Carmel McCormick 40 + Female 37.59   148 Pat Glazebrook Open Female 71.54 

71 Matthew Cain 50 + Men 38.02   149 Bill Antone 50 + Men 71.55 

72 Amanda Bortz 40 + Female 38.25   150 Allie Watson 50 + Female 76.07 

73 Kay Lavender 40 + Female 38.27   151 Amber Taylor Open Female 76.10 

74 Ella Maclean Under 12 Female 38.35   152 Marlene Crichton 40 + Female 80.04 

75 Donna Wright Open Female 38.50   153 Carla Crichton Open Female 80.05 

76 Anna Speedie Open Female 38.53   154 Rachelle Ivey Open Female 80.06 

77 Greg Wheeler 40 + Men 39.03   155 Wayne Crichton Open Men 80.07 

78 Judith Barnard 40 + Female 39.13           

 

5k Category Results 

  Under 12 Female       Under 12 Men   

1 Kayla Laird 27.49   1 Jacob Scott 23.54 

2 Ashleigh Laird 27.54   2 Harry Jones 34.02 

3 Grace Gill 28.15   3 Max Seaton 34.07 



4 Antoinette Morrison 29.07   4 Corben Rawlings 34.31 

5 Riley Power 30.17   5 Thomas Botter 34.44 

6 Rachel VanderVeen 33.03   6 Andrew Wain 47.18 

7 Shannae Brown 33.09   7 Bailey Pearn 48.50 

8 Paige Seaton 33.49   8 Tyler Scott 58.59 

9 Claire Ferris 35.26         

10 Ella Maclean 38.35         

11 Lucy McKenzie 48.28         

12 Chelsea Pearn 49.19         

13 Nathalie Taffe 51.01         

              

  Under 16 Female       Under 16 Men   

1 Jessica McKenzie 29.36   1 Nathan Carden 23.11 

2 Emma McLaurin 30.01   2 Robert Wilson 25.06 

3 Tayla Luhrs 32.47   3 Jordan Eitler 26.15 

4 Mary Toney 34.27   4 Jayden McCabe 27.22 

5 Maddie Cain 34.57   5 Sam Ferris 30.08 

6 Stephanie Gill 39.24   6 Brett Larner 35.15 

7 Shaysie Rawlings 43.32   7 Bryce Freeman 35.52 

8 Josephine Wain 52.16   8 Sam Morrison 49.25 

9 Amy Pearce 58.25         

10 Tealbie Rawlings 62.25         

              

  Under 20 Female       Under 20 Men   

1 Renae Petulla 55.23   1 Josh Mallidan 24.05 

        2 Thomas Vaalia 28.02 

        3 Daniel McLaurin 30.26 

              

  Open Female       Open Men   

1 Shelley Bowey 29.36   1 Trent West 23.36 

2 Melissa Bowey 29.36   2 Adrian Clements 23.47 

3 Claire Collier 29.49   3 Travis Nolte 24.00 

4 Sally Evans 30.05   4 Peter Sheerah 24.03 

5 Stephanie Suter 30.27   5 Luke Thompson 24.25 

6 Elizabeth Aitken 31.38   6 Daniel Luhrs 24.44 

7 Toni Smart 32.06   7 Chris Young 25.11 

8 Kylie Botter 34.24   8 Decha Saisanid 26.09 

9 Laura Scopel 34.33   9 Heine Bollinghaus 27.06 

10 Kylie Goldsmith 34.50   10 Matthew Dodds 27.42 

11 Jakobi Pearce 35.57   11 Mark Carey 28.03 

12 Claire Shannon 36.18   12 Justin Worthington 28.28 

13 Tarese Heath 36.56   13 Xuhui Zhang 31.47 

14 Bernie Jones 37.43   14 Anthony Rawlings 34.32 

15 Donna Wright 38.50   15 Mathew Scarlett 35.58 

16 Anna Speedie 38.53   16 Mick Evans 47.00 

17 Michelle Ardern 40.20   17 Dave Coleman 48.08 



18 Jia Liu 41.26   18 Ben Pearn 48.50 

19 Trish Rawlings 43.52   19 Matt Dallinger 64.51 

20 Jane Evans 47.00   20 Wayne Crichton 80.07 

21 Joy Putland 48.15         

22 Kyliejean Pearn 49.22         

23 Belinda Long 50.13         

24 Diane Long 50.14         

25 Lisa McKenzie 50.42         

26 Diana Voss 50.54         

27 Cristina Taffe 51.01         

28 Felicity McLennan 52.16         

29 Brooke McKoy 52.18         

30 Nicole O'Mahony 54.30         

31 Sam Hawtin 57.00         

32 Kelly Dodds 58.23         

33 Terri May 60.01         

34 Lara Glasson 67.14         

35 Kerry Miller 67.15         

36 Kim McMillan 67.15         

37 Pat Glazebrook 71.54         

38 Amber Taylor 76.10         

39 Carla Crichton 80.05         

40 Rachelle Ivey 80.06         

              

  40 + Female       40 + Men   

1 Susan McLaurin 32.39   1 Rodney Wangman 31.43 

2 Tracey Foley 33.08   2 Andrew Brown 33.10 

3 Sandra Blake 34.22   3 Shayne Andreasend 33.50 

4 Gina Nero 36.14   4 Greg Wheeler 39.03 

5 Carmel McCormick 37.59   5 Geoff Young 41.39 

6 Amanda Bortz 38.25   6 Mark Eddy 50.12 

7 Kay Lavender 38.27   7 Shane Cundy 60.28 

8 Judith Barnard 39.13         

9 Jennifer Wain 45.37         

10 Vanessa Taylor 46.39         

11 Helen Gill 46.51         

12 Vivienne Nichol 48.07         

13 Karen Eddy 50.12         

14 Michelle Johnson 52.17         

15 Julie Banks 52.21         

16 Kaylene Wheeler 54.30         

17 Sharon Petulla 55.24         

18 Monica Hill 57.00         

19 Donna Sledziona 57.18         

20 Elaine Hill 60.02         

21 Kaye Cundy 60.29         



22 Rebecca Scott 63.31         

23 Marlene Crichton 80.04         

              

  50 + Female       50 + Men   

1 Keryn Dance 32.52   1 Peter Rogerson 27.44 

2 Fay Pearce 33.12   2 Matthew Cain 38.02 

3 Wendy Drummond 34.21   3 Graeme Redman 48.21 

4 Jan Beasley 48.09   4 Dirk DeZwart 52.24 

5 Sue Alexander 48.18   5 Trevor Priestley 56.01 

6 Cheryl Duncan 50.11   6 Joseph Peake 57.00 

7 Ann Patterson 50.12   7 Rod Farr 57.00 

8 Karen Bowley 52.27   8 Henry Sledziona 57.18 

9 Margaret Croome 57.18   9 Bill Antone 71.55 

10 Judith Burnett 63.32         

11 Betty Peake 69.18         

12 Marion Baker 71.49         

13 Allie Watson 76.07         

 


